
Contact: Jenny Beamer
thebeamteam@netzero.net

Alpha Omega Lifepac--Language Arts Diagnostic Test 700-1200 (for 7th-12th grades)             
$2.00
Alpha Omega Lifepac--Science Diagnostic Test 700-1200                                                       2.00
Alpha Omega LIfepac--Math Diagnostic Test 700-1200                                                           2.00
Alpha Omega Lifepac--Math Diagnostic Test 100-800 (for 1st-8th grades)                               
2.00
(All of the above are in used, but good condition)

Alpha Omega Spanish 1--Lifepacs 4-10 with Teacher's Guide and 
CDs                                 $22.00 ($48 new)
Alpha Omega History & Geog. (Grade 10)--Lifepacs 7-10 with Teacher's 
Guide                       13.00 ($31 new)
Alpha Omega Language Arts (Grade 10)--Lifepacs 4-10 with Teacher's Guide                        
20.00 ($44 new)
Alpha Omega Home Economics (high school elective)--Lifepacs 6-10                                    10.00 
($22.50 new)
(All of the above are in like-new condition)

Beautiful Feet Ancient History: A Literature Approach (Jr. and Sr. High Levels)    
       Very good condition                                                                                                 $8.00

United States History Time Line (incl. time line figures, historical info., games and
       learning activities)  Very good condition (spot on 
front cover)                                         $10.00 ($24.00 new)

Inventions Time Line (from Gutenberg's Press to the Present, incl. same as above)
       Like-new condition                                                                                                   $10.00 
($24.00 new)

Adventures in Drama:  A One-week-off Unit Study in Drama (used, good condition)   
            $4.00

The Geography Coloring Book (like-new condition)                                                            $10.00 
($21.00 new)

The Wheel on the School study guide for 4th-6th grades (Reading Skills Discovery
        Series)  Very good condition                                                                                  $1.00

Explorers Thematic Unit (3-book set)  Good condition.                                                      $8.00

Give Me Liberty:  The Uncompromising Statesmanship of Patrick Henry
       Very good condition.                                                                                            $5.00 ($9.95 
new)

A Child's History of the World, by V. M. Hillyer (Calvert)--Paperback, good condition          $7.00

William the Conqueror (ABeka Books biography  )--Very good condition.                          $5.00 
($9.50 new)



Elizabeth 1 (ABeka Books biography)--Very good condition.                                            $5.00 
($9.50 new)

Alfred the Great (ABeka Books biography)--Very good condition.                                     $5.00 
($9.50 new)

No Greater Joy, Volume 3 (by Michael & Debi Pearl)                                                      $2.00

Ultimate Visual Dictionary (DK Publ., small, 600 pgs.)  Good condition.                           $5.00

Primary Language Lessons, by Emma Serl (2nd-3rd gr.)  Hardback, like new.                  $5.00

Intermediate Language Lessons, by Emma Serl (4th-6th gr.)  Hardback, good cond.        $5.00

In His Steps, by Charles Sheldon--Paperback, very good condition                                 $2.00

National Geographic Video:  Ballad of the Irish Horse  (60 min.)                                     $1.00

Know Your Bird Sounds (tape & guide to yard, garden & city birds of
       eastern & central North America)  Very good condition.                                        $2.00

The Runaway, by Patricia St. John--Very good condition.                                             $2.00

Christian Liberty Nature Readers--Books 1-4--Good condition.                                      $1.00 each

Simon & Schuster's Guide to Insects (Colorful thick field guide) Older.                          $1.00

Oswald Chambers (Men of Faith biography)  Like new.                                                $2.00

Robert Frost:  The Road not Taken and Other Poems (Dover)--Like new.                       $1.00

The Importance of Being Earnest (Dover)--Like new.                                                    $1.00

Polite Moments: Volumes 1-4 (20-page booklets)  Stain on Vol. 1, rest like new.          $2.00

PAINT:  30 Awesome Projects for the Creative Kid (Hardback)  Very good cond.          $3.00

Flags to color from the American Revoluation (1/2 size coloring book)                           $.50

Balloons: A Smithsonian Coloring Book (incl. lots of info. on the history of
       hot-air balloons)--4 copies, like new.                                                                $1.00 each

The Story of Moses (Hardback children's picture book)  Very good condition.              $1.00

History Time Line (put together from A Garden Patch of Reproducibles)                      $1.00

Discovering Science:  Weather (reproducible for primary grades)
      --activities, experiments and demonstrations                                                    $1.00

My Five Senses Thematic Unit for young children                                                     $1.00



Educating the Whole-Hearted Child:  A Handbook for Christian Home Education                  
$8.00

How to Create your Own Unit Study, by Valerie Bendt                                                             $3.00

Prescription for Nutritional Healing:  A Practical A-Z Reference to Drug-free Remedies
       using Vitamins, Minerals, Herbs & Food Supplements (1990                                           $5.00

Exploring the World of Mathematics (by John Tiner)                                                                $5.00

Short Lessons in World History                                                                                             $3.00

A Children's Companion Guide to America's History                                                                $3.00

ABeka Algebra 1, 1986 edition, includes student text, teacher's edition, 
       teacher's test booklet, and solution  key                                                              Make an 
offer!

How to Teach Art to Children (Grades 1-6)                                                                             $5.00

Voyage to the Stars                                                                                                            $5.00
Voyage to the Planets                                                                                                          5.00

The Kids' Wildlife Book:  Exploring Animal Worlds through INdoor/Outdoor Experiences           
$4.00

Miquon Math Lab--the Blue Book (New)                                                                                 $3.00
Miquon Math Lab--the Green Book (New)                                                                                 3.00

Writing Strands Level 3 (fair condition, some writing in, but can be used with a separate
       notebook)                                                                                                                   $1.00

Explode the Code 8 (New)                                                                                                   $4.00

Writing A to Z for Grades 2-6 (themes, topics, and ideas for 
writing)                                        $3.00

Christ's Kids Create!  100 Creative Projects & Activities (new)                                                
$2.00

Places in Time:  A New Atlas of American History (hardback--like new)                                  
$3.00

Winnie & Charlotte (study guide for Charlotte's Web, Winnie the Pooh and 
       The House at Pooh Corner)                                                                                          $3.00

How Nature Works:  100 Ways Parents and Kids can Share the Secrets of Nature
       (Reader's Digest book--hardback, like new)                                                                    $4.00

Geoboard Activity Book for Primary Grades (a little bit of writing which could be erased)           
$1.00



Favorite Greek Myths                                                                                                           $1.00

The Usborne Book of Stencil Fun                                                                                          $1.00

The Knowhow Book of Detection:  How to find clues, collect evidence and solve
       mysteries (older Usborne book)                                                                                    $1.00

The Usborne Animal Quizbook (bent edges)                                                                          $2.00

How to Draw Dogs & How to Draw Endangered Animals                                                        $1.00 
both

Speak Up--a step-by-step guide to presenting powerful public speeches (stain on 
front)            $2.00

Betsy~Tacy and Tib (hardback--very good condition)                                                              $2.00

Forgotten Founding Father:  The Heroic Legacy of George Whitefield (hardback--like new)       
$8.00

Mad Libs card game (like new but not in a box)                                                          $1.00

ABC-OY! card game (like new but not in a box)                                                          $1.00

Foundation of the Christian Life (Scripture Memory Fellowship,
                                                Book 1--High School Series)                                     $1.00

Math Mysteries Grade 6 workbook (39 activities, 1 written on)                                     $1.00

Math 4 Today--10-Minute Daily Skills Practice for Grades 4-5 (bent front cover)            $2.00

Travel Games Reusable Activity Book (needs markers)                                              Free

The Story of America:  The First 500 Years (poems with paintings and 
                                                                      photographs)                                    $2.00

Developing Good Health (ABeka 4th grade)--very good condition                                 $3.00

Little Hands to Heaven:  A Preschool Program for Ages 2-5,
       with The Singing Bible 4-tape set (by Focus on the Family)                             $15.00

I'd Like to be a Chemist (booklet & tape set for ages 4-9)                                         $1.00

I'd Like to be a Zoologist (booklet & tape set for ages 4-9)                                        $1.00

the Little Hands Art Book (Exploring Arts & Crafts with 2-6 year-olds)                       $3.00

Counting with the Math Explorers (activity book w/ magnetic game board)                $2.00

Teach Your Child to Read in 100 Easy Lessons                                                   $8.00



Award Packets--Jesus Loves You, Blessed Are They, Music Award                         50c each

Lucy the Cat at the Farm/La gatita Lucia en la granja--
       Bilingual picture book--like new                                                                   $2.00

A is for America:  An American Alphabet (hardback--very good condition)               $3.00

Window to Alaska (activity book for world missions)                                             $1.00

Charlie Brown's 'Cyclopedia Volume 1--Featuring Your Body                                 $1.00

Animals That Live in Trees (Nat'l. Geographic Book for Young Explorers)               $2.00

Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm (hardback w/ bonded leather spine)                        $3.00

Ancient China treasure chest                                                                            $1.00

Salute to Courage-4.1 ABeka Reader                                                                $2.00

Liberty Tree-4.2 ABeka Reader                                                                         $2.00

Flags Unfurled-4.3 ABeka Reader                                                                     $2.00

Children's Books written in Italian (set of 4 hardbacks--very good condition)          $4.00

Successful Home Schooling (Essential Issues for Beginners & Veterans              Free

A Survivor's Guide to Home Schooling                                                               Free

Christy, by Catherine Marshall--paperback                                                        $1.00

Lifepac Grade 8 Science Experiments DVD (like new)                                      $10.00

Simple Chemistry Experiments with Everyday Materials (paperback)                  $1.00

Simple Weather Experiments with Everyday Materials (hardback)                      $2.00

Enjoying Christian Literature (8th grade--Christian Liberty Press),
        includes answer key and exams                                                             $3.00

What Does the Bible Say?/How to Make Money (and spend it God's say)
       video by Dr. Kent Hovind of Creation Science Evangelism                         $3.00

Little Britches by Ralph Moody (paperback--fair condition)                                Free

Cobblestone magazines--The Compromise of 1850
                                     The California Trail                                                   Free

Webster's Instant Word Guide (35.000 words spelled and divided)                    $3.00



Appalachian Trial DVD (produced by Unusual Films)                                       $5.00

Simply in Season:  A World Community Cookbook--spiral bound,
       like new                                                                                             $10.00

Stepping Heavenward--paperback, very good condition                                    $3.00

Parenting from the heart, by Marilyn Boyer (mother of 14 children)                   $2.00

Fun Projects for Hands-on Character Building, by Rick & Marilyn Boyer           $2.00

A Journey of Souls, by C. D. Maker (about the Children's Crusade),
       hardback, like new                                                                              $8.00

A New World in View,  text by Gary DeMar (author of God and
       Government series)                                                                             $3.00

Germans in America                                                                                   $1.00

Irish in America                                                                                          $1.00

Winston Churchill:  Soldier, Statesman, Artist (hardback, very good cond.)      $2.00

Biblical Economics in Comics by Vic Lockman                                             $2.00

An Ordinary Woman's Extraordinary Faith (autobiography of
       Patricia St. John)   Paperback.                                                            $2.00

One Day in the:  Desert, Alpine Tundra, Woods--Set of 3 books by
       Jean Craighead George                                                                      $3.00

The Trial and Death of Socrates:  Four Dialogues (Plato)  Dover paperback       50c

Little House on the Freeway:  Help for the Hurried Home,
      by Tim Kimmel (includes group study guide)                                        $2.00

Every Child Can Succeed: Making the Most of Your Child's 
       Learning Style--Hardback.                                                                  $2.00

Raising Faithful Kids in a Fast-Paced World                                                $2.00

The Mentor Book of Major American Poets                                                 $3.00

Big Elk Creek:  The Life of Martha Finley (author of the Elsie Dinsmore
       series)                                                                                             $2.00

D. L. Moody:  The Greatest Evangelist of the Nineteenth Century                 $1.00


